O

CHATEAU

COUR SENLISSE

&
|
-
@
$
E

The Chateau de la Cour Senlisse 1s one of the
most beautiful wedding venues in the Ile-de-
France region, according to L'Express Style and
Madame Figaro. Unique, charming, and
authentic, it 1s located in the heart of the Haute
Vallée de Chevreuse. With a style blending
medieval and Renaissance influences, this
intimate small castle, with its four towers and
moat filled with water, will delight you with the
beauty of its setting and its 10-hectare wooded
park. Its 440 m2 orangery and panoramic view
of the forest will offer you a unique bucolic

setting.




Capacity nb of Sitted Cocktail
persons Diner

Parc & gardens 500
Orangerie 250 350

OUR FEATURES INCLUDE:

*  Exclusif Cattering (https://
www.larstraiteur.com) but exception
possible.

* 6 rooms, sleeps 12 to 15 people

* A family Cottage , sleeps 5 people

¢ Week-end package (high season)

m‘ P S——— X * Saturday 12h to Dimanche 15h30
PV YT Y| [Vt o

OUR BASIC OFFER:

« Exclusive use of the estate from 12:00 PM
to 3:00/4:00 AM.

« Outdoor spaces for the cocktail reception
or ceremony, including garden furniture.

« Backup plan in case of rain (indoor
lounges).

« The 414 m2 orangery, with 342 m2
dedicated to guests.

«  Furniture, including tables, head table, and
chairs.

«  Dedicated sound and lighting equipment
for the orangery, including indoor and
outdoor spotlights, screen, and video
projector.

«  Illumination of the castle fagades.

« Asmall orangery within the castle for 15
children.

« An easel and a table for the guest book.

« 3 clothing racks and 120 hangers.

+ An on-site supervisor throughout the
evening.

«  Coordination of service providers on the
wedding day.

«  Heating during winter, from the arrival of
the caterers until the end of the evening

+ Optional shuttle service to nearby hotels or
Paris.

DSC

CHATEAU

COUR SENLISSE



The additional features to the basic offer + (non-optional from June st to September 30th):

«  Exclusive use of the estate on Sunday for a brunch or breakfast until 3:30 PM.
«  The 6 bedrooms of the castle for 15 people, including the 50m2 Queen's room for the newlyweds.
«  Rental of the 5-person family cottage.

Enjoy the estate the day before the reception with:
«  Exclusive use of the castle the day before
«  Reservation of the rooms for the night preceding the event
«  Video mapping show on the castle facade: fireworks, lantern release, video of your couple... (on
demand)
+  Breakfast the next day in the reception hall.
«  Shuttle service and transportation by bus to hotels or Paris.




HIGH SEASON - MAI 1ST TO SEPTEMBRE 30TH

PRICES INCLUDE TAXES (VAT
INCLUDED) TTC

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY,

RATES 2024-2025

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY,

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Offre de base

- Rental of the orangery from 12:00
PM to 3:00 AM or 4:00 AM only on
Saturdays to Sundays. Otherwise, end
time is at 2:00 AM.

o Furniture: Napoleon III crystal chairs
d round tables with a diameter of 150
cm (8 to 10 people) up for 170 guests.

« Garden furniture (20 tables, 60 chair)

« Sound and lightning equipment.

« Lounge area inside the Orangerie for
the cocktail in case of rain (until 200

people)
Rental of Napoleon III style tables and

chairs for more than 170 guests.

Renting the salon inside the chateau only
for a cocktail time

Renting the 4 salons of chateau for a
private events such as a wedding for a
maximum of 50 guests. Cocktail in te
garden or orangerie

DJ until 4h00 AM

Sound system for the cocktail reception
and/or ceremony.

Night manager.
Options (1)

6 equipped bedrooms, sleeps 12 to 15
people, for 1 night including the bridal
suite. (1)

Family cottage with 1 bedroom, 1
bathroom, 1 living room with kitchen.
Sleeps 5 people. (1)

The following day package (orangery with
furniture) until 3:30 PM

Bridal suite (40m2 room with en-suite
bathroom and pool bathtub).

Opvernight stay the night before - 6
bedrooms (from 6:00 PM), the large
kitchen, and the reception hall.

Day before package starting from 8:00 AM
for setting up decorations or enjoying the
estate for a full weekend.

Additional hour from 3:00 AM to 4:00 AM
(charged from 15 minutes of overtime).

Installation of torches.

Heating of the orangery package from 2:00
PM to 3:00 AM for a total of 80 kWh.

Spectacle de mapping vidéo architectural

9500 €

12€/personne

2000 €

6 000 €

1500 €

540 €

800 €

1400 €

300 €

2000 €

1200 €

800 €

500 €

300 €

400 €

On request

8200 €

12€/personne

2000 €

3000

1500 €

540 €

800 €

1400 €

300 €

400 €

1200 €

800 €

300 €

400 €

On request

9300 €

12€/personne

2000 €

4000 €

1500 €

540 €

800 €

400

1200 €

800 €

300 €

400 € DSC

CHATEAU

COUR SENLISSE

On request



LLOW SEASON - OCTOBRE 1ST AU AVRIL 30TH

PRICES INCLUDE TAXES (VAT TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY,

FRIDAY
THURSDAY

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY,

INCLUDED) TTC

*Offre évolutive en fonction du nombre

d’invités et de la période. Base de 150

personnes.

- Rental of the orangery from 12:00 PM to
3:00 AM or 4:00 AM only on Saturdays to
Sundays. Otherwise, end time is at 2:00 AM.

« Furniture: Napoleon III crystal chairs d
round tables with a diameter of 150 cm
(8 to 10 people) up for 170 guests.

« Garden furniture (20 tables, 60 chair)

« Sound and lightning equipment.

« Lounge area inside the chateau for the
cocktail in case of rain.

Rental of Napoleon III style tables and
chairs for more than 170 guests.
Renting the 4 salons of chateau for a private

events such as a wedding for a maximum of
50 guests. Cocktail in te garden or orangerie

DJ until 4h00 AM

Sound system for the cocktail reception and/
or ceremony.

Night manager.

7000 €

12€/personne

5000 €

1500 €

540 €

800 €

6 000 €

12€/personne

3000

1500 €

540 €

800 €

6500 €

12€/personne

4000 €

1500 €

340 €

800 €

6 equipped bedrooms, sleeps 12 to 15
people, for 1 night including the bridal suite.

Family cottage with 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom,
1 living room with kitchen. Sleeps 5 people.

The following day package (orangery with
furniture) until 3:30 PM

Opvernight stay the night before - 6
bedrooms (from 6:00 PM), the large kitchen,
and the reception hall.

Day before package starting from 8:00 AM
for setting up decorations or enjoying the
estate for a full weekend.

Réception de mariage dans les salons du
chateau de samedi 15h00 a Dimanche
03h00 (Maximum 50 personnes)

Additional hour from 3:00 AM to 4:00 AM
(charged from 15 minutes of overtime).

Installation of torches.

Heating of the orangery package from 2:00
PM to 3:00 AM for a total of 80 kWh.

1200 €

300 €

1 000 €

1200 €

800 €

4.000 €

500 €

300 €

400 €

1200 €

300 €

1000 €

1200 €

800 €

4.000 €

500 €

300 €

400 €

1200
300 €

1 000 €

1200 €
800 €

4.000 €

500 €
300 €

400 €

DSC

CHATEAU
CoURSENLISSE



DSG

CHATEAU

COUR SENLISSE



¢

CHATEAU

COUR SENLISSE

Chateau de la Cour Senlisse

Teél: 06.03.10.57.03

Adresse email :
contact@chateaucoursenlisse.fr

Xavier Lazzarino

32 rue de la Cour Senlisse
Sur la D149. croisement rue de la Cour Senlisse. 78720 Senlisse

I)SC

CHATEAU
CounSENtIsSE



	Château de la Cour Senlisse
	The Château de la Cour Senlisse is one of the most beautiful wedding venues in the Île-de-France region, according to L'Express Style and Madame Figaro. Unique, charming, and authentic, it is located in the heart of the Haute Vallée de Chevreuse. With a style blending medieval and Renaissance influences, this intimate small castle, with its four towers and moat filled with water, will delight you with the beauty of its setting and its 10-hectare wooded park. Its 440 m2 orangery and panoramic view of the forest will offer you a unique bucolic setting.
	Exclusif Cattering (https://www.larstraiteur.com) but exception possible.
	6 rooms, sleeps 12 to 15 people
	Week-end package (high season)
	Saturday 12h to Dimanche 15h30

