

# CHÂTEAU DE LA COUR SENLISSE

The Château de la Cour Senlisse is one of the most beautiful wedding venues in the Île-de-France region, according to L'Express Style and Madame Figaro. Unique, charming, and authentic, it is located in the heart of the Haute Vallée de Chevreuse. With a style blending medieval and Renaissance influences, this intimate small castle, with its four towers and moat filled with water, will delight you with the beauty of its setting and its 10-hectare wooded park. Its 440 m2 orangery and panoramic view of the forest will offer you a unique bucolic setting.













Capacity nb of persons	Sitted Diner	Cocktail
Parc & gardens		500
Orangerie	250	350

#### **OUR FEATURES INCLUDE:**

- Exclusif Cattering (https:// www.larstraiteur.com) but exception possible.
- 6 rooms, sleeps 12 to 15 people
- A family Cottage , sleeps 5 people
- Week-end package (high season)
- Saturday 12h to Dimanche 15h30

### OUR BASIC OFFER:

- Exclusive use of the estate from 12:00 PM to 3:00/4:00 AM.
- Outdoor spaces for the cocktail reception or ceremony, including garden furniture.
- Backup plan in case of rain (indoor lounges).
- The 414 m2 orangery, with 342 m2 dedicated to guests.
- Furniture, including tables, head table, and chairs.
- Dedicated sound and lighting equipment for the orangery, including indoor and outdoor spotlights, screen, and video projector.
- Illumination of the castle façades.
- A small orangery within the castle for 15 children.
- An easel and a table for the guest book.
- 3 clothing racks and 120 hangers.
- An on-site supervisor throughout the evening.
- Coordination of service providers on the wedding day.
- Heating during winter, from the arrival of the caterers until the end of the evening.
- Optional shuttle service to nearby hotels or Paris.





#### THE EXTRAS

The additional features to the basic offer + (non-optional from June 1st to September 30th):

- Exclusive use of the estate on Sunday for a brunch or breakfast until 3:30 PM.
- The 6 bedrooms of the castle for 15 people, including the 50m2 Queen's room for the newlyweds.
- Rental of the 5-person family cottage.
- •

#### THE OPTIONS

Enjoy the estate the day before the reception with:

- Exclusive use of the castle the day before
- Reservation of the rooms for the night preceding the event
- Video mapping show on the castle facade: fireworks, lantern release, video of your couple... (on demand)
- Breakfast the next day in the reception hall.
- Shuttle service and transportation by bus to hotels or Paris.



## RATES 2024-2025

#### HIGH SEASON - MAI 1ST TO SEPTEMBRE 30TH

PRICES INCLUDE TAXES (VAT INCLUDED) TTC	SATURDAY OR SUNDAY,	Tuesday, wednesday, Thursday	FRIDAY
Offre de base			
<ul> <li>Rental of the orangery from 12:00 PM to 3:00 AM or 4:00 AM only on Saturdays to Sundays. Otherwise, end time is at 2:00 AM.</li> <li>Furniture: Napoleon III crystal chairs d round tables with a diameter of 150 cm (8 to 10 people) up for 170 guests.</li> <li>Garden furniture (20 tables, 60 chair)</li> <li>Sound and lightning equipment.</li> <li>Lounge area inside the Orangerie for the cocktail in case of rain ( until 200 people)</li> </ul>	9 500 €	8 200 €	9 300 €
Rental of Napoleon III style tables and chairs for more than 170 guests.	12€/personne	12€/personne	12€/personne
Renting the salon inside the château only for a cocktail time	2 000 €	2000 €	2 000 €
Renting the 4 salons of château for a private events such as a wedding for a maximum of 50 guests. Cocktail in te garden or orangerie	6 000 €	3000	4 000 €
DJ until 4h00 AM	1 500 €	1 500 €	1 500 €
Sound system for the cocktail reception and/or ceremony.	540 €	540 €	540€
Night manager.	800 €	800 €	800 €
Options (1)			
6 equipped bedrooms, sleeps 12 to 15 people, for 1 night including the bridal suite. <b>(1)</b>	1400 €	1400 €	
Family cottage with 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 1 living room with kitchen. Sleeps 5 people. <b>(1)</b>	300 €	300 €	
The following day package (orangery with furniture) until 3:30 PM	2000 €		
Bridal suite (40m2 room with en-suite bathroom and pool bathtub).		400 €	400
Overnight stay the night before - 6 bedrooms (from 6:00 PM), the large kitchen, and the reception hall.	1 200 €	1200 €	1200€
Day before package starting from 8:00 AM for setting up decorations or enjoying the estate for a full weekend.	800 €	800 €	800 €
Additional hour from 3:00 AM to 4:00 AM (charged from 15 minutes of overtime).	500 €		
Installation of torches.	300 €	300 €	300 €
Heating of the orangery package from 2:00 PM to 3:00 AM for a total of 80 kWh.	400 €	400 €	400€
Spectacle de mapping vidéo architectural	On request	On request	On request

#### Low season - $\operatorname{octobre}$ 1st au avril 30th

PRICES INCLUDE TAXES (VAT INCLUDED) TTC	SATURDAY OR SUNDAY,	Tuesday, wednesday, Thursday	FRIDAY
*Offre évolutive en fonction du nombre d'invités et de la période. Base de 150 personnes.			
<ul> <li>Rental of the orangery from 12:00 PM to 3:00 AM or 4:00 AM only on Saturdays to Sundays. Otherwise, end time is at 2:00 AM.</li> <li>Furniture: Napoleon III crystal chairs d round tables with a diameter of 150 cm (8 to 10 people) up for 170 guests.</li> <li>Garden furniture (20 tables, 60 chair)</li> <li>Sound and lightning equipment.</li> <li>Lounge area inside the château for the cocktail in case of rain.</li> </ul>	7 000 €	6 000 €	6 500 €
Rental of Napoleon III style tables and chairs for more than 170 guests.	12€/personne	12€/personne	12€/personne
Renting the 4 salons of château for a private events such as a wedding for a maximum of 50 guests. Cocktail in te garden or orangerie	5 000 €	3000	4 000 €
DJ until 4h00 AM	1 500 €	1 500 €	1 500 €
Sound system for the cocktail reception and/ or ceremony.	540 €	540 €	540 €
Night manager.	800 €	800 €	800 €
Options (1)			
6 equipped bedrooms, sleeps 12 to 15 people, for 1 night including the bridal suite.	1 200 €	1 200 €	1200
Family cottage with 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, 1 living room with kitchen. Sleeps 5 people.	300 €	300 €	300 €
The following day package (orangery with furniture) until 3:30 PM	1 000 €	1000 €	1 000 €
Overnight stay the night before - 6 bedrooms (from 6:00 PM), the large kitchen, and the reception hall.	1 200 €	1200 €	1200 €
Day before package starting from 8:00 AM for setting up decorations or enjoying the estate for a full weekend.	800 €	800 €	800 €
Réception de mariage dans les salons du château de samedi 15h00 à Dimanche 03h00 (Maximum 50 personnes)	4.000 €	4.000 €	4.000 €
Additional hour from 3:00 AM to 4:00 AM (charged from 15 minutes of overtime).	500 €	500 €	500 €
Installation of torches.	300 €	300 €	300 €
Heating of the orangery package from 2:00 PM to 3:00 AM for a total of 80 kWh.	400 €	400 €	400 €







#### Château de la Cour Senlisse

Tél: 06.03.10.57.03

Adresse email : contact@chateaucoursenlisse.fr Xavier Lazzarino

32 rue de la Cour Senlisse Sur la D149, croisement rue de la Cour Senlisse, 78720 Senlisse

